
WTRC LUBBOCK TX
Shallowater Stampede
Age Group Results 2M
September 08, 2018
Results By WTRC

Male 2 Mile OA
Place             Name               City             Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Paul Gaschen       Lubbock  TX      23    1         
12:03.8

Male  7 to  9
Place             Name               City             Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Thomis Duncan      Lubbock  TX      7     40        
15:20.4
2                 Paul Jansen        Lubbock  TX      8     65        
16:24.8
3                 Radley Dalton      Lubbock  TX      7     116       
19:30.7
4                 Zane Whitworth     Lubbock  TX      7     147       
21:53.1

Male 10 to 12
Place             Name               City             Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Billy Bond         Lubbock  TX      10    18        
14:07.9
2                 Truett Davis       Lubbock  TX      12    30        
14:40.9
3                 Caleb Bradshaw     Lubbock  TX      12    51        
15:46.8
4                 Luke Fisher        Shallowater TX   12    62        
15:58.7
5                 Owen Cannon        Shallowater TX   10    95        
17:52.7
6                 Eli Paden          Slaton  TX       11    102       
18:09.3
7                 Garrytt Lloyd      Lubbock  TX      10    112       
19:15.9
8                 Jacob Walker       Shallowater  TX  11    125       
19:47.9
9                 Donovan Martinez   Lubbock  TX      11    135       
20:32.3
10                Daniel Adams       Lubbock  TX      11    168       
26:54.1

Male 13 to 15
Place             Name               City             Age   
Overall Total Time
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1                 Joshua Grimes      Shallowater TX   13    3         
12:56.1
2                 Eli Pruitt         Lubbock  TX      15    4         
12:59.7
3                 Alberto Leyva      Shallowater TX   15    7         
13:13.2
4                 Gage Davidson      Lubbock  TX      14    10        
13:24.2
5                 Aaron Martinez     Shallowater TX   15    11        
13:34.7
6                 Carson Bradshaw    Lubbock  TX      14    12        
13:37.4
7                 Jacob Everitt      Shallowater  TX  13    14        
13:51.1
8                 Chris Salazar      Shallowater TX   13    27        
14:26.0
9                 Isaac Kitten       Lubbock  TX      13    85        
17:17.1
10                Gage Bunting       Shallowater  TX  13    111       
19:11.3

Male 16 to 19
Place             Name               City             Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Jorge Munoz        Shallowater TX   17    2         
12:11.0
2                 Jalen Sandoval     Lubbock  TX      17    5         
13:06.3
3                 Elic Goicoechea    Shallowater TX   17    6         
13:11.1
4                 Grant Paston       Lubbock  TX      17    8         
13:13.5
5                 Gerrit Richardson  New Deal  TX     17    9         
13:19.1
6                 Sebastian Gandara  Shallowater TX   18    15        
13:55.9
7                 Adam Branson       Lubbock  TX      17    16        
14:03.5
8                 Wade Guzman        Shallowater TX   17    17        
14:06.8
9                 Chris Henry        Lubbock  TX      18    31        
14:45.3
10                Steven Lindsey     Lubbock  TX      17    37        
15:19.4
11                Bo Baker           Lubbock  TX      17    41        
15:21.6

Male 20 to 24
Place             Name               City             Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Israel Islas       Shallowater  TX  24    186       
37:50.1
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Male 25 to 29
Place             Name               City             Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Karl Mueller       Lubbock  TX      29    108       
19:06.9

Male 30 to 34
Place             Name               City             Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Calvin Day         Lubbock  TX      32    123       
19:45.3
2                 Philip Chatterton  Lubbock  TX      31    150       
21:59.9
3                 Adam Salinas       Lubbock  TX      31    167       
24:55.9

Male 35 to 39
Place             Name               City             Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 William W WhitworthLubbock  TX      36    52        
15:47.0
2                 Zach Manning       Shallowater  TX  37    75        
16:46.6
3                 Brian Doss         Lubbock  TX      36    144       
21:27.8

Male 40 to 44
Place             Name               City             Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 James Bond         Lubbock  TX      40    21        
14:15.5
2                 Bernard Mejia      Lubbock  TX      40    39        
15:19.9
3                 Ricardo Flores Jr  Lubbock  TX      43    43        
15:25.3
4                 Danny Stevens      Lubbock  TX      44    63        
15:58.9
5                 Jonathan Casebolt  Lubbock  TX      40    78        
17:00.7
6                 Ben Connell        Ackerly  TX      44    79        
17:03.0
7                 Jay Youngblood     Seminole  TX     43    84        
17:16.5
8                 Petar Grozdanov    Lubbock  TX      41    142       
21:15.8
9                 Robert Martinez    Lubbock  TX      40    153       
22:15.4

Male 45 to 49
Place             Name               City             Age   
Overall Total Time
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1                 Adam Bradshaw      Lubbock  TX      47    45        
15:31.6
2                 Tim Evans          Lubbock  TX      46    104       
18:34.0
3                 Ron Appling        Plainview  TX    47    121       
19:41.1
4                 Garrett McKinnon   Lubbock  TX      46    128       
19:50.2
5                 Chris Lloyd        Lubbock  TX      47    159       
22:46.8

Male 50 to 54
Place             Name               City             Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Paul Woody         Lubbock  TX      50    162       
23:52.0
2                 John Corelis       Lubbock  TX      52    179       
30:21.4

Male 55 to 59
Place             Name               City             Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Mark Woodfin       Lubbock  TX      56    22        
14:16.5
2                 Arturo Reyes       Wolfforth  TX    57    90        
17:48.0
3                 Brent Adcock       Anton  TX        55    149       
21:55.4

Male 60 to 64
Place             Name               City             Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Randy Mulsow       Lubbock  TX      62    88        
17:30.7
2                 Terry Dalton       Lubbock  TX      63    117       
19:34.0

Male 65 to 69
Place             Name               City             Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Jerry Morris       Lubbock  TX      67    54        
15:51.2
2                 Fred Weber         Lubbock  TX      67    99        
18:02.6
3                 Damon Provence     Sudan  TX        67    118       
19:34.1
4                 Mike Selleck       Ransom  Cany  TX 67    161       
23:37.6
5                 Rickey Evans       Lorenzo  TX      69    183       
31:07.1

Male 70 to 74
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Place             Name               City             Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Darrel McMillen    Lubbock  TX      71    91        
17:48.4
2                 Gary Gressett      Lubbock  TX      71    119       
19:35.3
3                 James Livermore    Lubbock  TX      71    164       
24:37.5

Male 75 to 79
Place             Name               City             Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 James Pratt        Lubbock  TX      76    175       
28:28.2

Female 2 Mile OA
Place             Name               City             Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Reese Pena         Lubbock  TX      11    13        
13:41.5

Female  7 to  9
Place             Name               City             Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Daelyn Pena        Lubbock  TX      9     67        
16:30.0
2                 Maggie Ann Vaughan Lubbock  TX      9     100       
18:03.9
3                 Adalynn Whitworth  Lubbock  TX      7     101       
18:04.5
4                 Rachel Adams       Lubbock  TX      9     136       
20:32.3
5                 Hannah Adams       Lubbock  TX      9     146       
21:51.0

Female 10 to 12
Place             Name               City             Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Roxie Flores       Lubbock  TX      11    25        
14:23.7
2                 Aubrey Whitworth   Lubbock  TX      12    26        
14:24.7
3                 Hayley Connell     Ackerly  TX      11    33        
14:58.1
4                 Linley Wright      Lubbock  TX      10    35        
15:07.5
5                 Averi Duncan       Lubbock  TX      11    36        
15:16.5
6                 Makki Hart         Shallowater TX   12    48        
15:35.4
7                 Molly Salinas      Shallowater TX   12    58        
15:54.7
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8                 Milei Wright       Shallowater TX   12    60        
15:57.4
9                 Mykenzie Rodriguez Shallowater TX   12    61        
15:58.6
10                Gabby Caro         Shallowater  TX  12    64        
16:16.0
11                Jasmine Castillo   Shallowater  TX  12    73        
16:42.7
12                Sarah Ball         Lubbock  TX      12    86        
17:18.6
13                Cassidy McKinnon   Lubbock  TX      10    127       
19:49.4
14                Naomi La Fiette    Ransom Cnyn  TX  11    130       
19:55.0
15                Adelynn Barbre     Lubbock  TX      10    169       
26:54.6

Female 13 to 15
Place             Name               City             Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Sophie Lee         Lubbock  TX      15    19        
14:08.9
2                 Elle Stevens       Lubbock  TEXAS   13    23        
14:18.3
3                 Avery Velasquez    Shallowater TX   14    24        
14:18.5
4                 Kalynn Jimenez     Lubbock  TX      15    29        
14:29.9
5                 Saylor Corelis     Lubbock  TX      13    32        
14:46.7
6                 Any'Ah Washington  Shallowater TX   13    38        
15:19.5
7                 Hannah Fisher      Shallowater TX   15    44        
15:30.3
8                 Lilly Guzman       Shallowater TX   13    47        
15:34.5
9                 Madilyn Barnes     Shallowater  TX  13    49        
15:37.8
10                Kandi Farmer       Shallowater TX   15    53        
15:49.1
11                Hadleigh VanderroesShallowater TX   15    56        
15:51.5
12                Madi Moravcik      Shallowater TX   13    57        
15:53.6
13                Shelby Roberts     Shallowater TX   14    66        
16:28.2
14                Jillian Winn       Lubbock  TX      13    68        
16:30.2
15                Kami Wood          Shallowater TX   15    69        
16:32.0
16                Ruth Ball          Lubbock  TX      15    70        
16:36.3
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17                Landry Gibson      Shallowater TX   13    72        
16:38.9
18                Neely Sampley      Shallowater TX   15    74        
16:45.6
19                London Johnston    Shallowater TX   13    80        
17:05.1
20                Caraline Rosas     Shallowater TX   13    81        
17:06.6
21                Abby Courtwright   Shallowater  TX  13    83        
17:11.3
22                Avery Terrell      Shallowater TX   13    94        
17:52.6
23                Rylee Trantham     Shallowater TX   14    96        
17:54.0
24                Jenna Bishop       Shallowater  TX  13    97        
17:54.3
25                Katie McKay        Shallowater TX   13    98        
18:00.5
26                Kyli Farmer        Shallowater TX   13    105       
18:35.7
27                Avery Kirk         Shallowater TX   15    129       
19:54.9
28                Jaylah Seigal      Shallowater TX   14    139       
21:00.3
29                Brandi Estrada     Shallowater  TX  14    140       
21:00.8
30                Faith Lloyd        Lubbock  TX      14    156       
22:27.5
31                Emma Lopez         Wolfforth  TX    14    177       
29:30.2
32                Alyssa Maldenado   Shallowater TX   14    185       
32:46.6

Female 16 to 19
Place             Name               City             Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Kyden Corelis      Lubbock  TX      16    20        
14:11.9
2                 Lilia Leyva        Shallowater TX   17    34        
15:01.4
3                 Zoe Barnes         Shallowater  TX  16    46        
15:34.1
4                 Corrie Casebolt    Lubbock  TX      16    55        
15:51.2
5                 Haleigh Guajardo   Shallowater TX   16    71        
16:36.4
6                 Clara Vee Dendy    Lubbock  TX      16    87        
17:29.6
7                 Cooper Mitchell    Shallowater TX   17    92        
17:48.7
8                 Jordyn Aragon      Shallowater  TX  16    106       
18:59.4
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9                 Reagan Tucker      Shallowater TX   17    107       
18:59.4
10                Maddie Blackburn   Shallowater  TX  18    110       
19:09.3
11                Makayla Rodriguez  Shallowater TX   16    131       
19:55.4
12                Hannah Zapata      Shallowater TX   17    132       
19:57.5
13                Annalise Winn      Lubbock  TX      16    137       
20:38.6
14                Juleigh Walker     Shallowater  TX  19    187       
37:50.8

Female 20 to 24
Place             Name               City             Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Nicole Hood        Lubbock  TX      21    114       
19:25.7
2                 Maddie Ward        Lubbock  TX      21    176       
29:18.4

Female 25 to 29
Place             Name               City             Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Amanda Morris      Lubbock  TX      26    50        
15:45.8
2                 Marilena Cavazos   Lubbock  TX      25    120       
19:40.8
3                 Brooke Halbert     Lubbock  TX      29    133       
20:17.1
4                 Molly Roberts      Lubbock  TX      29    155       
22:25.4
5                 Lanie Salinas      Lubbock  TX      25    166       
24:54.8
6                 Blaire Chatterton  Lubbock  TX      29    178       
30:18.8

Female 30 to 34
Place             Name               City             Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Ashley Bautista    Levelland  TX    31    42        
15:22.8
2                 Rachelle Lock      Lubbock  TX      31    115       
19:28.8
3                 Stephanie Barbre   Lubbock  TX      30    172       
27:22.8
4                 Kassi Cauthorn     Lubbock  TX      31    180       
30:52.2
5                 Melissa Doss       Lubbock  TX      34    181       
30:56.5

Female 35 to 39
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Place             Name               City             Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Mindy Flores       Lubbock  TX      39    77        
16:52.4
2                 Tracy Pearl        Lubbock  TX      38    113       
19:22.2

Female 40 to 44
Place             Name               City             Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Sarah Adams        Lubbock  TX      40    122       
19:42.2
2                 Heather Casebolt   Lubbock  TX      41    124       
19:46.0
3                 Sarah Woody        Lubbock  TX      40    163       
23:52.3

Female 45 to 49
Place             Name               City             Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Amme Blair         Wolfforth  TX    45    28        
14:27.6
2                 Nancy McIntyre     Lubbock  TX      48    59        
15:56.3
3                 Karen Howell       Lubbock  TX      48    89        
17:32.4
4                 Stacy Cain         Lubbock  TX      45    103       
18:13.4
5                 Jodi Hamlin        Lubbock  TX      49    109       
19:07.6
6                 Gina Zapata        Shallowater  TX  47    126       
19:48.3
7                 Margaret Shields   Lubbock  TX      46    151       
22:07.5
8                 Tobi McMillan      Lubbock  TX      45    154       
22:16.2
9                 Heather Winn       Lubbock  TX      45    160       
23:18.5
10                Anna Hall          Idalou  TX       45    170       
27:21.7
11                Julie McGehee      Idalou  TX       47    171       
27:22.1
12                Jamie Ward         Lubbock  TX      48    174       
28:07.9

Female 50 to 54
Place             Name               City             Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Pam Gaschen        Lubbock  TX      53    76        
16:48.4
2                 Tammy Ureste       Lubbock  TX      50    82        
17:09.0
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3                 Rose Hoeve         Ransom Can  TX   50    157       
22:29.4
4                 Shelley Roten      Lubbock  TX      52    158       
22:44.0

Female 55 to 59
Place             Name               City             Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Dahlia Hood        Lubbock  TX      59    93        
17:52.0
2                 Debbi Galey        Lubbock  TX      57    134       
20:24.7
3                 Diane Rodriquez    Brownfield  TX   59    138       
20:42.9
4                 Terri Evans        Lorenzo  TX      59    141       
21:07.1
5                 Maryann Schwertner Wilson  TX       55    143       
21:27.5
6                 Virginia Bevers    Post  TX         58    145       
21:40.4
7                 Marty Adcock       Anton  TX        58    148       
21:55.4
8                 Tommie Gressett    Lubbock  TX      56    165       
24:54.6

Female 60 to 64
Place             Name               City             Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Lindy Fruge        Lubbock  TX      60    152       
22:07.7
2                 Lydia Turner       Levelland  TX    64    173       
28:02.7

Female 65 to 69
Place             Name               City             Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Josie Aleman       Lubbock  TX      67    184       
32:42.3

Female 70 to 74
Place             Name               City             Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Linda Peterson     Lubbock  TX      72    182       
30:58.2

Shallowater Stampede
Age Graded Results
September 08, 2018
2M CLYDES/ATHENA

Female Finishers
Place              Name             City            Age   Gender 
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Actual Time    Net Time
    1              Sheila Price     New Deal Tx  TX 53    F          
22:40.6     18:42.7
    2              Kendall Wines    Lubbock  TX     37    F          
19:57.2     19:30.7
    3              Melissa McCauley Lubbock  TX     38    F          
22:12.7     21:35.5
    4              Emily McKelvain  Lubbock  TX     45    F          
25:14.1     23:02.1
    5              Artie Corelis    Lubbock  TX     52    F          
29:30.5     24:40.3
    6              Jamie Mendoza    Earth  TX       45    F          
35:32.9     32:26.9

Male Finishers
Place              Name             City            Age   Gender 
Actual Time    Net Time
    1              Jaime Lopez      Wolfforth  TX   46    M          
15:58.7     14:25.5
    2              Adam Puckett     Lubbock  TX     47    M          
16:26.1     14:43.4
    3              Lance Ward       Lubbock  TX     50    M          
19:32.9     17:06.0
    4              Steve Jenkins    Lubbock  TX     41    M          
19:53.6     18:39.6
    5              Michael Roberts  Lubbock  TX     30    M          
20:54.9     20:51.8
    6              Tommy Johnson    Buffalo Spr Lk  58    M          
36:14.8     29:39.8
-----------------------------------------------------------------
-----------

Shallowater Stampede 10K
Age Group Results      Update
September 08, 2018

Male OVERALL
Place                  Name                    City           Age  
Overall Total Time
1                      Chris Fyock             Lubbock  TX    29         
1   34:50.9

Male 13 to 15
Place                  Name                    City           Age  
Overall Total Time
1                      Ryan Whitworth          Lubbock  TX    13         
4   42:39.8
2                      Zack Rogers             Lubbock  TX    15         
9   44:30.0
3                      Conner Harwood          Lubbock  TX    15        
33   51:29.6
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Male 16 to 19
Place                  Name                    City           Age  
Overall Total Time
1                      Austin Jackson          Lubbock  TX    18        
20   49:19.0
2                      Elliot Kitten           Lubbock  TX    17        
29   51:04.4
3                      Zane Pena               Lubbock  TX    18        
36   51:38.8

Male 20 to 24
Place                  Name                    City           Age  
Overall Total Time
1                      Alexander Morgan FlemingLubbock  TX    22        
22   49:41.9
2                      Hank Howard             Lubbock  TX    24        
67 1:09:00.0

Male 25 to 29
Place                  Name                    City           Age  
Overall Total Time
1                      Cole Martin             Lubbock  TX    27        
27   50:34.2
2                      Jesus Zarate            Lubbock  TX    29        
50   57:40.1

Male 30 to 34
Place                  Name                    City           Age  
Overall Total Time
1                      Alex Guzman             Wellman  TX    31        
12   45:15.0
2                      Matthew Wallis          Lubbock  TX    33        
16   47:13.9
3                      Scott Bartlett          Lubbock  TX    33        
23   49:50.5
4                      Kerry Collier           Shallowater  TX33        
40   54:41.3

Male 35 to 39
Place                  Name                    City           Age  
Overall Total Time
1                      Joshua Leyva            Lubbock  TX    39         
3   41:01.8
2                      Ramon Johnston          Lubbock  TX    36        
30   51:06.0
3                      Jay Whitefield          Lubbock  TX    37        
63 1:06:16.2

Male 40 to 44
Place                  Name                    City           Age  
Overall Total Time
1                      Jeremy Pena             Lubbock  TX    43         

12



5   43:02.0
2                      Chance Payton           Lamesa  TX     44         
6   43:16.7
3                      Brian Colley            Ransom Can  TX 44        
13   45:39.1
4                      Ryan Phillips           Lubbock  TX    44        
17   48:46.8
5                      Dustin Driskill         Wolfforth  TX  44        
19   49:14.9
6                      Jeff Fisher             Wolfforth  TX  42        
46   56:53.1

Male 45 to 49
Place                  Name                    City           Age  
Overall Total Time
1                      Eddy Morelock           Lubbock  TX    47        
10   44:42.6
2                      Gary Tayag              Lubbock  TX    47        
18   49:07.3
3                      Chad Price              Lubbock  TX    47        
38   54:25.0
4                      Ray Young               Seminole  TX   49        
54   58:57.0

Male 50 to 54
Place                  Name                    City           Age  
Overall Total Time
1                      Martin Montalvo         Plainview  TX  53         
7   43:33.0
2                      Brett Peikert           Wolfforth  TX  50         
8   44:17.9
3                      Frank Mendoza           Earth  TX      51        
11   45:00.5
4                      Mike Humphrey           Lubbock  TX    52        
24   50:03.2
5                      Victor Maldonado        Shallowater  TX53        
26   50:26.4
6                      Rod Burgett             Wolfforth  TX  53        
71 1:13:19.0

Male 55 to 59
Place                  Name                    City           Age  
Overall Total Time
1                      Scott Cain              Lubbock  TX    56        
25   50:20.4
2                      Richard Shaw            Plainview  TX  56        
32   51:24.4
3                      Mitch Monroe            Lubbock  TX    58        
37   52:00.0
4                      Joe Martin              Lubbock  TX    59        
56 1:00:35.9
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Male 60 to 64
Place                  Name                    City           Age  
Overall Total Time
1                      Joseph Wilson           Lubbock  TX    62        
28   50:44.7
2                      Jim Hamlin              Lubbock  TX    60        
45   56:36.1
3                      Ian Scott Fleming       Lubbock  TX    63        
52   58:13.3
4                      Steve German            Lubbock  TX    61        
55   59:28.4
5                      Charlie Phelps          Farmington  NM 63        
69 1:09:54.0

Female OVERALL
lace                  Name                    City           Age  
Overall Total Time
1                      Leigh Cordes            Lubbock  TX    40         
2   40:09.0

Female 16 to 19
Place                  Name                    City           Age  
Overall Total Time
1                      Jade Denning            Lubb  TX       17        
49   57:33.7
2                      Cassidy Waters          Lubbock  TX    17        
64 1:06:46.4

Female 25 to 29
Place                  Name                    City           Age  
Overall Total Time
1                      Amy Wallis              Lubbock  TX    29        
31   51:09.6
2                      Emylee Provence         Sudan  TX      25        
35   51:35.9
3                      Toni Kirkes             Lubbock  TX    27        
44   56:18.9
4                      Alli Talley             Lubbock  TX    27        
70 1:10:20.0

Female 30 to 34
Place                  Name                    City           Age  
Overall Total Time
1                      Carla Eichler           Lubbock  TX    32        
39   54:38.8
2                      Elizabeth Collier       Shallowater  TX31        
42   55:56.7
3                      Kylie Holt              Shallowater  TX32        
51   57:46.6
4                      Autumn Lass             Lubbock  TX    32        
60 1:03:49.0
5                      Valerie Moretich        Lubbock  TX    33        
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72 1:21:04.8

Female 35 to 39
Place                  Name                    City           Age  
Overall Total Time
1                      Jennifer Strawn         Justiceburg  TX37        
14   45:58.5
2                      Jokari McMillen         Lubbock  TX    35        
43   56:08.8
3                      Sarah Pena              Lubbock  TX    37        
47   56:59.1
4                      Joelda Perez            Lubbock  TX    35        
62 1:05:08.5
5                      Kyla Whitworth          Lubbock  TX    37        
66 1:07:50.7

Female 45 to 49
Place                  Name                    City           Age  
Overall Total Time
1                      Michaela Jansen         Lubbock  TX    45        
15   46:25.8
2                      Tonya Hodgkins          Lubbock  TX    47        
21   49:35.5
3                      Debbie Gelber           Lubbock  TX    49        
34   51:30.1
4                      Cathy Paden             Slaton  TX     48        
59 1:02:08.5
5                      Ronda Russell           Lubbock  TX    48        
65 1:07:21.6
6                      Leah Duncan             Shallowater  TX49        
68 1:09:17.0

Female 50 to 54
Place                  Name                    City           Age  
Overall Total Time
1                      Helen Esquivel          Lubbock  TX    50        
41   55:27.2
2                      Sharla Kinman           Lubbock  TX    50        
48   57:01.6
3                      Margaret Woodfin        Lubbock  TX    54        
57 1:01:17.2
4                      Librada Sissell         Lubbock  TX    54        
58 1:01:50.0
5                      Kristina Peterson       Lubbock  TX    51        
61 1:04:43.5

Female 60 to 64
Place                  Name                    City           Age  
Overall Total Time
1                      Carla Stence            Lubbock  TX    60        
73 1:22:24.6
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Female 70 to 74
Place                  Name                    City           Age  
Overall Total Time
1                      Pj Sullivan             Lubbock  TX    73        
53   58:32.4

Shallowater Stampede
Age Graded Results
September 08, 2018
10K CLYDES/ATHENA

Female Finishers
Place              Name             City        Age  Gender  
Actual Time  Net Time
    1              Haylee Swinford  Lubbock  TX 31   F         
1:00:58.7  1:00:58.0
    2              Alexz Anderson   Lubbock  TX 30   F         
1:09:07.6  1:09:07.6
    3              Gabby Saldana    Lubbock  TX 54   F         
1:27:00.0  1:13:20.4

Male Finishers
Place              Name             City        Age  Gender  
Actual Time   Net Time
    1              Nathan Paden     Slaton  TX  50   M           
49:48.8    44:17.9
    2              Robert BloodworthLubbock  TX 53   M           
54:29.7    47:14.5
    3              Brandon Hodgkins Lubbock  TX 49   M         
1:03:12.3    56:40.9
    4              Jerry Adams      Lubbock  TX 42   M         
1:01:32.9    58:25.0
-----------------------------------------------------------------
--------

Shallowater Stampede
2 MILE OVERALL
September 08, 2018

Female Finishers
Place              Name               City            Age   Age 
Group Place   Time      Pace
1                  Reese Pena         Lubbock  TX     11              
1 2M   13:41.5    6:51/M
2                  Sophie Lee         Lubbock  TX     15         
1 F 13-15   14:08.9    7:04/M
3                  Kyden Corelis      Lubbock  TX     16         
1 F 16-19   14:11.9    7:06/M
4                  Elle Stevens       Lubbock  TEXAS  13         
2 F 13-15   14:18.3    7:09/M
5                  Avery Velasquez    Shallowater TX  14         
3 F 13-15   14:18.5    7:09/M
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6                  Roxie Flores       Lubbock  TX     11         
1 F 10-12   14:23.7    7:12/M
7                  Aubrey Whitworth   Lubbock  TX     12         
2 F 10-12   14:24.7    7:12/M
8                  Amme Blair         Wolfforth  TX   45         
1 F 45-49   14:27.6    7:14/M
9                  Kalynn Jimenez     Lubbock  TX     15         
4 F 13-15   14:29.9    7:15/M
10                 Saylor Corelis     Lubbock  TX     13         
5 F 13-15   14:46.7    7:23/M
11                 Hayley Connell     Ackerly  TX     11         
3 F 10-12   14:58.1    7:29/M
12                 Lilia Leyva        Shallowater TX  17         
2 F 16-19   15:01.4    7:31/M
13                 Linley Wright      Lubbock  TX     10         
4 F 10-12   15:07.5    7:34/M
14                 Averi Duncan       Lubbock  tx     11         
5 F 10-12   15:16.5    7:38/M
15                 Any'Ah Washington  Shallowater TX  13         
6 F 13-15   15:19.5    7:40/M
16                 Ashley Bautista    Levelland  TX   31         
1 F 30-34   15:22.8    7:41/M
17                 Hannah Fisher      Shallowater TX  15         
7 F 13-15   15:30.3    7:45/M
18                 Zoe Barnes         Shallowater  TX 16         
3 F 16-19   15:34.1    7:47/M
19                 Lilly Guzman       Shallowater TX  13         
8 F 13-15   15:34.5    7:47/M
20                 Makki Hart         Shallowater TX  12         
6 F 10-12   15:35.4    7:48/M
21                 Madilyn Barnes     Shallowater  TX 13         
9 F 13-15   15:37.8    7:49/M
22                 Amanda Morris      Lubbock  TX     26         
1 F 25-29   15:45.8    7:53/M
23                 Kandi Farmer       Shallowater TX  15        
10 F 13-15   15:49.1    7:55/M
24                 Corrie Casebolt    Lubbock  TX     16         
4 F 16-19   15:51.2    7:56/M
25                 Hadleigh VanderroesShallowater TX  15        
11 F 13-15   15:51.5    7:56/M
26                 Madi Moravcik      Shallowater TX  13        
12 F 13-15   15:53.6    7:57/M
27                 Molly Salinas      Shallowater TX  12         
7 F 10-12   15:54.7    7:57/M
28                 Nancy McIntyre     Lubbock  TX     48         
2 F 45-49   15:56.3    7:58/M
29                 Milei Wright       Shallowater TX  12         
8 F 10-12   15:57.4    7:59/M
30                 Mykenzie Rodriguez Shallowater TX  12         
9 F 10-12   15:58.6    7:59/M
31                 Gabby Caro         Shallowater  TX 12        
10 F 10-12   16:16.0    8:08/M
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32                 Shelby Roberts     Shallowater TX  14        
13 F 13-15   16:28.2    8:14/M
33                 Daelyn Pena        Lubbock  TX     9          
1 F  7- 9   16:30.0    8:15/M
34                 Jillian Winn       Lubbock  TX     13        
14 F 13-15   16:30.2    8:15/M
35                 Kami Wood          Shallowater TX  15        
15 F 13-15   16:32.0    8:16/M
36                 Ruth Ball          Lubbock  TX     15        
16 F 13-15   16:36.3    8:18/M
37                 Haleigh Guajardo   Shallowater TX  16         
5 F 16-19   16:36.4    8:18/M
38                 Landry Gibson      Shallowater TX  13        
17 F 13-15   16:38.9    8:19/M
39                 Jasmine Castillo   Shallowater  TX 12        
11 F 10-12   16:42.7    8:21/M
40                 Neely Sampley      Shallowater TX  15        
18 F 13-15   16:45.6    8:23/M
41                 Pam Gaschen        Lubbock  TX     53         
1 F 50-54   16:48.4    8:24/M
42                 Mindy Flores       Lubbock  TX     39         
1 F 35-39   16:52.4    8:26/M
43                 London Johnston    Shallowater TX  13        
19 F 13-15   17:05.1    8:33/M
44                 Caraline Rosas     Shallowater TX  13        
20 F 13-15   17:06.6    8:33/M
45                 Tammy Ureste       Lubbock  TX     50         
2 F 50-54   17:09.0    8:35/M
46                 Abby Courtwright   Shallowater  TX 13        
21 F 13-15   17:11.3    8:36/M
47                 Sarah Ball         Lubbock  TX     12        
12 F 10-12   17:18.6    8:39/M
48                 Clara Vee Dendy    Lubbock  TX     16         
6 F 16-19   17:29.6    8:45/M
49                 Karen Howell       Lubbock  TX     48         
3 F 45-49   17:32.4    8:46/M
50                 Cooper Mitchell    Shallowater TX  17         
7 F 16-19   17:48.7    8:54/M
51                 Dahlia Hood        Lubbock  TX     59         
1 F 55-59   17:52.0    8:56/M
52                 Avery Terrell      Shallowater TX  13        
22 F 13-15   17:52.6    8:56/M
53                 Rylee Trantham     Shallowater TX  14        
23 F 13-15   17:54.0    8:57/M
54                 Jenna Bishop       Shallowater  TX 13        
24 F 13-15   17:54.3    8:57/M
55                 Katie McKay        Shallowater TX  13        
25 F 13-15   18:00.5    9:00/M
56                 Maggie Ann Vaughan Lubbock  TX     9          
2 F  7- 9   18:03.9    9:02/M
57                 Adalynn Whitworth  Lubbock  TX     7          
3 F  7- 9   18:04.5    9:02/M
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58                 Stacy Cain         Lubbock  TX     45         
4 F 45-49   18:13.4    9:07/M
59                 Kyli Farmer        Shallowater TX  13        
26 F 13-15   18:35.7    9:18/M
60                 Jordyn Aragon      Shallowater  TX 16         
8 F 16-19   18:59.4    9:30/M
61                 Reagan Tucker      Shallowater TX  17         
9 F 16-19   18:59.4    9:30/M
62                 Jodi Hamlin        Lubbock  TX     49         
5 F 45-49   19:07.6    9:34/M
63                 Maddie Blackburn   Shallowater  TX 18        
10 F 16-19   19:09.3    9:35/M
64                 Tracy Pearl        Lubbock  TX     38         
2 F 35-39   19:22.2    9:41/M
65                 Nicole Hood        Lubbock  TX     21         
1 F 20-24   19:25.7    9:43/M
66                 Rachelle Lock      Lubbock  TX     31         
2 F 30-34   19:28.8    9:44/M
67                 Marilena Cavazos   Lubbock  TX     25         
2 F 25-29   19:40.8    9:50/M
68                 Sarah Adams        Lubbock  TX     40         
1 F 40-44   19:42.2    9:51/M
69                 Heather Casebolt   Lubbock  TX     41         
2 F 40-44   19:46.0    9:53/M
70                 Gina Zapata        Shallowater  TX 47         
6 F 45-49   19:48.3    9:54/M
71                 Cassidy McKinnon   Lubbock  TX     10        
13 F 10-12   19:49.4    9:55/M
72                 Avery Kirk         Shallowater TX  15        
27 F 13-15   19:54.9    9:57/M
73                 Naomi La Fiette    Ransom Cnyn  TX 11        
14 F 10-12   19:55.0    9:58/M
74                 Makayla Rodriguez  Shallowater TX  16        
11 F 16-19   19:55.4    9:58/M
75                 Kendall Wines      Lubbock  TX     37         
3 F 35-39   19:57.2    9:59/M
76                 Hannah Zapata      Shallowater TX  17        
12 F 16-19   19:57.5    9:59/M
77                 Brooke Halbert     Lubbock  TX     29         
3 F 25-29   20:17.1   10:09/M
78                 Debbi Galey        Lubbock  TX     57         
2 F 55-59   20:24.7   10:12/M
79                 Rachel Adams       Lubbock  TX     9          
4 F  7- 9   20:32.3   10:16/M
80                 Annalise Winn      Lubbock  TX     16        
13 F 16-19   20:38.6   10:19/M
81                 Diane Rodriquez    Brownfield  TX  59         
3 F 55-59   20:42.9   10:21/M
82                 Jaylah Seigal      Shallowater TX  14        
28 F 13-15   21:00.3   10:30/M
83                 Brandi Estrada     Shallowater  TX 14        
29 F 13-15   21:00.8   10:30/M
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84                 Terri Evans        Lorenzo  TX     59         
4 F 55-59   21:07.1   10:34/M
85                 Maryann Schwertner Wilson  TX      55         
5 F 55-59   21:27.5   10:44/M
86                 Virginia Bevers    Post  TX        58         
6 F 55-59   21:40.4   10:50/M
87                 Hannah Adams       Lubbock  TX     9          
5 F  7- 9   21:51.0   10:56/M
88                 Marty Adcock       Anton  TX       58         
7 F 55-59   21:55.4   10:58/M
89                 Margaret Shields   Lubbock  TX     46         
7 F 45-49   22:07.5   11:04/M
90                 Lindy Fruge        Lubbock  TX     60         
1 F 60-64   22:07.7   11:04/M
91                 Melissa McCauley   Lubbock  TX     38         
4 F 35-39   22:12.7   11:06/M
92                 Tobi McMillan      Lubbock  TX     45         
8 F 45-49   22:16.2   11:08/M
93                 Molly Roberts      Lubbock  TX     29         
4 F 25-29   22:25.4   11:13/M
94                 Faith Lloyd        Lubbock  TX     14        
30 F 13-15   22:27.5   11:14/M
95                 Rose Hoeve         Ransom Can  TX  50         
3 F 50-54   22:29.4   11:15/M
96                 Sheila Price       New Deal Tx  TX 53         
4 F 50-54   22:40.6   11:20/M
97                 Shelley Roten      Lubbock  TX     52         
5 F 50-54   22:44.0   11:22/M
98                 Heather Winn       Lubbock  TX     45         
9 F 45-49   23:18.5   11:39/M
99                 Sarah Woody        Lubbock  TX     40         
3 F 40-44   23:52.3   11:56/M
100                Tommie Gressett    Lubbock  TX     56         
8 F 55-59   24:54.6   12:27/M
101                Lanie Salinas      Lubbock  TX     25         
5 F 25-29   24:54.8   12:27/M
102                Emily McKelvain    Lubbock  TX     45        
10 F 45-49   25:14.1   12:37/M
103                Adelynn Barbre     Lubbock  TX     10        
15 F 10-12   26:54.6   13:27/M
104                Anna Hall          Idalou  TX      45        
11 F 45-49   27:21.7   13:41/M
105                Julie McGehee      Idalou  TX      47        
12 F 45-49   27:22.1   13:41/M
106                Stephanie Barbre   Lubbock  TX     30         
3 F 30-34   27:22.8   13:41/M
107                Lydia Turner       Levelland  TX   64         
2 F 60-64   28:02.7   14:01/M
108                Jamie Ward         Lubbock  TX     48        
13 F 45-49   28:07.9   14:04/M
109                Maddie Ward        Lubbock  TX     21         
2 F 20-24   29:18.4   14:39/M
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110                Emma Lopez         Wolfforth  TX   14        
31 F 13-15   29:30.2   14:45/M
111                Artie Corelis      Lubbock  TX     52         
6 F 50-54   29:30.5   14:45/M
112                Blaire Chatterton  Lubbock  TX     29         
6 F 25-29   30:18.8   15:09/M
113                Kassi Cauthorn     Lubbock  TX     31         
4 F 30-34   30:52.2   15:26/M
114                Melissa Doss       Lubbock  TX     34         
5 F 30-34   30:56.5   15:28/M
115                Linda Peterson     Lubbock  TX     72         
1 F 70-74   30:58.2   15:29/M
116                Josie Aleman       Lubbock  TX     67         
1 F 65-69   32:42.3   16:21/M
117                Alyssa Maldenado   Shallowater TX  14        
32 F 13-15   32:46.6   16:23/M
118                Jamie Mendoza      Earth  TX       45        
14 F 45-49   35:32.9   17:46/M
119                Juleigh Walker     Shallowater  TX 19        
14 F 16-19   37:50.8   18:55/M

Male Finishers
Place              Name               City            Age   Age 
Group Place   Time      Pace
1                  Paul Gaschen       Lubbock  TX     23              
1 2M   12:03.8    6:02/M
2                  Jorge Munoz        Shallowater TX  17         
1 M 16-19   12:11.0    6:06/M
3                  Joshua Grimes      Shallowater TX  13         
1 M 13-15   12:56.1    6:28/M
4                  Eli Pruitt         Lubbock  TX     15         
2 M 13-15   12:59.7    6:30/M
5                  Jalen Sandoval     Lubbock  TX     17         
2 M 16-19   13:06.3    6:33/M
6                  Elic Goicoechea    Shallowater TX  17         
3 M 16-19   13:11.1    6:36/M
7                  Alberto Leyva      Shallowater TX  15         
3 M 13-15   13:13.2    6:37/M
8                  Grant Paston       Lubbock  TX     17         
4 M 16-19   13:13.5    6:37/M
9                  Gerrit Richardson  New Deal  TX    17         
5 M 16-19   13:19.1    6:40/M
10                 Gage Davidson      Lubbock  TX     14         
4 M 13-15   13:24.2    6:42/M
11                 Aaron Martinez     Shallowater TX  15         
5 M 13-15   13:34.7    6:47/M
12                 Carson Bradshaw    Lubbock  TX     14         
6 M 13-15   13:37.4    6:49/M
13                 Jacob Everitt      Shallowater  TX 13         
7 M 13-15   13:51.1    6:56/M
14                 Sebastian Gandara  Shallowater TX  18         
6 M 16-19   13:55.9    6:58/M
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15                 Adam Branson       Lubbock  TX     17         
7 M 16-19   14:03.5    7:02/M
16                 Wade Guzman        Shallowater TX  17         
8 M 16-19   14:06.8    7:03/M
17                 Billy Bond         Lubbock  TX     10         
1 M 10-12   14:07.9    7:04/M
18                 James Bond         Lubbock  TX     40         
1 M 40-44   14:15.5    7:08/M
19                 Mark Woodfin       Lubbock  TX     56         
1 M 55-59   14:16.5    7:08/M
20                 Chris Salazar      Shallowater TX  13         
8 M 13-15   14:26.0    7:13/M
21                 Truett Davis       Lubbock  TX     12         
2 M 10-12   14:40.9    7:20/M
22                 Chris Henry        Lubbock  TX     18         
9 M 16-19   14:45.3    7:23/M
23                 Steven Lindsey     Lubbock  TX     17        
10 M 16-19   15:19.4    7:40/M
24                 Bernard Mejia      Lubbock  TX     40         
2 M 40-44   15:19.9    7:40/M
25                 Thomis Duncan      Lubbock  TX     7          
1 M  7- 9   15:20.4    7:40/M
26                 Bo Bakerp          Lubbock  TX     17        
11 M 16-19   15:21.6    7:41/M
27                 Ricardo Flores Jr  Lubbock  TX     43         
3 M 40-44   15:25.3    7:43/M
28                 Adam Bradshaw      Lubbock  TX     47         
1 M 45-49   15:31.6    7:46/M
29                 Caleb Bradshaw     Lubbock  TX     12         
3 M 10-12   15:46.8    7:53/M
30                 William W WhitworthLubbock  TX     36         
1 M 35-39   15:47.0    7:54/M
31                 Jerry Morris       Lubbock  TX     67         
1 M 65-69   15:51.2    7:56/M
32                 Jaime Lopez        Wolfforth  TX   46         
2 M 45-49   15:58.7    7:59/M
33                 Luke Fisher        Shallowater TX  12         
4 M 10-12   15:58.7    7:59/M
34                 Danny Stevens      Lubbock  TX     44         
4 M 40-44   15:58.9    7:59/M
35                 Paul Jansen        Lubbock  TX     8          
2 M  7- 9   16:24.8    8:12/M
36                 Adam Puckett       Lubbock  TX     47         
3 M 45-49   16:26.1    8:13/M
37                 Zach Manning       Shallowater  TX 37         
2 M 35-39   16:46.6    8:23/M
38                 Jonathan Casebolt  Lubbock  TX     40         
5 M 40-44   17:00.7    8:30/M
39                 Ben Connell        Ackerly  TX     44         
6 M 40-44   17:03.0    8:32/M
40                 Jay Youngblood     Seminole  TX    43         
7 M 40-44   17:16.5    8:38/M
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41                 Isaac Kitten       Lubbock  TX     13         
9 M 13-15   17:17.1    8:39/M
42                 Randy Mulsow       Lubbock  TX     62         
1 M 60-64   17:30.7    8:45/M
43                 Arturo Reyes       Wolfforth  TX   57         
2 M 55-59   17:48.0    8:54/M
44                 Darrel McMillen    Lubbock  TX     71         
1 M 70-74   17:48.4    8:54/M
45                 Owen Cannon        Shallowater  TX 10         
5 M 10-12   17:52.7    8:56/M
46                 Fred Weber         Lubbock  TX     67         
2 M 65-69   18:02.6    9:01/M
47                 Eli Paden          Slaton  TX      11         
6 M 10-12   18:09.3    9:05/M
48                 Tim Evans          Lubbock  TX     46         
4 M 45-49   18:34.0    9:17/M
49                 Karl Mueller       Lubbock  TX     29         
1 M 25-29   19:06.9    9:33/M
50                 Gage Bunting       Shallowater  TX 13        
10 M 13-15   19:11.3    9:36/M
51                 Garrytt Lloyd      Lubbock  TX     10         
7 M 10-12   19:15.9    9:38/M
52                 Radley Dalton      Lubbock  TX     7          
3 M  7- 9   19:30.7    9:45/M
53                 Lance Ward         Lubbock  TX     50         
1 M 50-54   19:32.9    9:46/M
54                 Terry Dalton       Lubbock  TX     63         
2 M 60-64   19:34.0    9:47/M
55                 Damon Provence     Sudan  TX       67         
3 M 65-69   19:34.1    9:47/M
56                 Gary Gressett      Lubbock  TX     71         
2 M 70-74   19:35.3    9:48/M
57                 Ron Appling        Plainview  TX   47         
5 M 45-49   19:41.1    9:51/M
58                 Calvin Day         Lubbock  TX     32         
1 M 30-34   19:45.3    9:53/M
59                 Jacob Walker       Shallowater  TX 11         
8 M 10-12   19:47.9    9:54/M
60                 Garrett McKinnon   Lubbock  TX     46         
6 M 45-49   19:50.2    9:55/M
61                 Steve Jenkins      Lubbock  TX     41         
8 M 40-44   19:53.6    9:57/M
62                 Donovan Martinez   Lubbock  TX     11         
9 M 10-12   20:32.3   10:16/M
63                 Michael Roberts    Lubbock  TX     30         
2 M 30-34   20:54.9   10:27/M
64                 Petar Grozdanov    Lubbock  TX     41         
9 M 40-44   21:15.8   10:38/M
65                 Brian Doss         Lubbock  TX     36         
3 M 35-39   21:27.8   10:44/M
66                 Zane Whitworth     Lubbock  TX     7          
4 M  7- 9   21:53.1   10:57/M
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67                 Brent Adcock       Anton  TX       55         
3 M 55-59   21:55.4   10:58/M
68                 Philip Chatterton  Lubbock  TX     31         
3 M 30-34   21:59.9   11:00/M
69                 Robert Martinez    Lubbock  TX     40        
10 M 40-44   22:15.4   11:08/M
70                 Chris Lloyd        Lubbock  TX     47         
7 M 45-49   22:46.8   11:23/M
71                 Mike Selleck       Ransom  Cany  TX67         
4 M 65-69   23:37.6   11:49/M
72                 Paul Woody         Lubbock  TX     50         
2 M 50-54   23:52.0   11:56/M
73                 James Livermore    Lubbock  TX     71         
3 M 70-74   24:37.5   12:19/M
74                 Adam Salinas       Lubbock  TX     31         
4 M 30-34   24:55.9   12:28/M
75                 Daniel Adams       Lubbock  TX     11        
10 M 10-12   26:54.1   13:27/M
76                 James Pratt        Lubbock  TX     76         
1 M 75-79   28:28.2   14:14/M
77                 John Corelis       Lubbock  TX     52         
3 M 50-54   30:21.4   15:11/M
78                 Rickey Evans       Lorenzo  TX     69         
5 M 65-69   31:07.1   15:34/M
79                 Tommy Johnson      Buffalo Spr Lk  58         
4 M 55-59   36:14.8   18:07/M
80                 Israel Islas       Shallowater  TX 24         
1 M 20-24   37:50.1   18:55/M
-----------------------------------------------------------------
---------------

Shallowater Stampede
10K OVERALL
September 08, 2018

Female Finishers
Place              Name                   City            Age   
Age Group Place     Time       Pace
1                  Leigh Cordes           Lubbock  TX     40              
1 10K    40:09.0     6:29/M
2                  Jennifer Strawn        Justiceburg  TX 37          
1 F 35-39    45:58.5     7:25/M
3                  Michaela Jansen        Lubbock  TX     45          
1 F 45-49    46:25.8     7:29/M
4                  Tonya Hodgkins         Lubbock  TX     47          
2 F 45-49    49:35.5     8:00/M
5                  Amy Wallis             Lubbock  TX     29          
1 F 25-29    51:09.6     8:15/M
6                  Debbie Gelber          Lubbock  TX     49          
3 F 45-49    51:30.1     8:18/M
7                  Emylee Provence        Sudan  TX       25          
2 F 25-29    51:35.9     8:19/M
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8                  Carla Eichler          Lubbock  TX     32          
1 F 30-34    54:38.8     8:49/M
9                  Helen Esquivel         Lubbock  TX     50          
1 F 50-54    55:27.2     8:57/M
10                 Elizabeth Collier      Shallowater  TX 31          
2 F 30-34    55:56.7     9:01/M
11                 Jokari McMillen        Lubbock  TX     35          
2 F 35-39    56:08.8     9:03/M
12                 Toni Kirkes            Lubbock  TX     27          
3 F 25-29    56:18.9     9:05/M
13                 Sarah Pena             Lubbock  TX     37          
3 F 35-39    56:59.1     9:11/M
14                 Sharla Kinman          Lubbock  TX     50          
2 F 50-54    57:01.6     9:12/M
15                 Jade Denning           Lubb  TX        17          
1 F 16-19    57:33.7     9:17/M
16                 Kylie Holt             Shallowater  TX 32          
3 F 30-34    57:46.6     9:19/M
17                 Pj Sullivan            Lubbock  TX     73          
1 F 70-74    58:32.4     9:26/M
18                 Haylee Swinford        Lubbock  TX     31          
4 F 30-34  1:00:58.7     9:50/M
19                 Margaret Woodfin       Lubbock  TX     54          
3 F 50-54  1:01:17.2     9:53/M
20                 Librada Sissell        Lubbock  TX     54          
4 F 50-54  1:01:50.0     9:58/M
21                 Cathy Paden            Slaton  TX      48          
4 F 45-49  1:02:08.5    10:01/M
22                 Autumn Lass            Lubbock  TX     32          
5 F 30-34  1:03:49.0    10:18/M
23                 Kristina Peterson      Lubbock  TX     51          
5 F 50-54  1:04:43.5    10:26/M
24                 Joelda Perez           Lubbock  TX     35          
4 F 35-39  1:05:08.5    10:30/M
25                 Cassidy Waters         Lubbock  TX     17          
2 F 16-19  1:06:46.4    10:46/M
26                 Ronda Russell          Lubbock  TX     48          
5 F 45-49  1:07:21.6    10:52/M
27                 Kyla Whitworth         Lubbock  TX     37          
5 F 35-39  1:07:50.7    10:56/M
28                 Alexz Anderson         Lubbock  TX     30          
6 F 30-34  1:09:07.6    11:09/M
29                 Leah Duncan            Shallowater  TX 49          
6 F 45-49  1:09:17.0    11:10/M
30                 Alli Talley            Lubbock  TX     27          
4 F 25-29  1:10:20.0    11:21/M
31                 Valerie Moretich       Lubbock  TX     33          
7 F 30-34  1:21:04.8    13:05/M
32                 Carla Stence           Lubbock  TX     60          
1 F 60-64  1:22:24.6    13:17/M
33                 Gabby Saldana          Lubbock  TX     54          
6 F 50-54  1:27:00.0    14:02/M
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Male Finishers
Place              Name                   City            Age   
Age Group Place     Time       Pace
1                  Chris Fyock            Lubbock  TX     29              
1 10k    34:50.9     5:37/M
2                  Joshua Leyva           Lubbock  TX     39          
1 M 35-39    41:01.8     6:37/M
3                  Ryan Whitworth         Lubbock  TX     13          
1 M 13-15    42:39.8     6:53/M
4                  Jeremy Pena            Lubbock  TX     43          
1 M 40-44    43:02.0     6:56/M
5                  Chance Payton          Lamesa  TX      44          
2 M 40-44    43:16.7     6:59/M
6                  Martin Montalvo        Plainview  TX   53          
1 M 50-54    43:33.0     7:01/M
7                  Brett Peikert          Wolfforth  TX   50          
2 M 50-54    44:17.9     7:09/M
8                  Zack Rogers            Lubbock  TX     15          
2 M 13-15    44:30.0     7:11/M
9                  Eddy Morelock          Lubbock  TX     47          
1 M 45-49    44:42.6     7:13/M
10                 Frank Mendoza          Earth  TX       51          
3 M 50-54    45:00.5     7:15/M
11                 Alex Guzman            Wellman  TX     31          
1 M 30-34    45:15.0     7:18/M
12                 Brian Colley           Ransom Can  TX  44          
3 M 40-44    45:39.1     7:22/M
13                 Matthew Wallis         Lubbock  TX     33          
2 M 30-34    47:13.9     7:37/M
14                 Ryan Phillips          Lubbock  TX     44          
4 M 40-44    48:46.8     7:52/M
15                 Gary Tayag             Lubbock  TX     47          
2 M 45-49    49:07.3     7:55/M
16                 Dustin Driskill        Wolfforth  TX   44          
5 M 40-44    49:14.9     7:56/M
17                 Austin Jackson         Lubbock  TX     18          
1 M 16-19    49:19.0     7:57/M
18                 Alexander Morgan FlemingLubbock TX     22          
1 M 20-24    49:41.9     8:01/M
19                 Nathan Paden           Slaton  TX      50          
4 M 50-54    49:48.8     8:02/M
20                 Scott Bartlett         Lubbock  TX     33          
3 M 30-34    49:50.5     8:02/M
21                 Mike Humphrey          Lubbock  TX     52          
5 M 50-54    50:03.2     8:04/M
22                 Scott Cain             Lubbock  TX     56          
1 M 55-59    50:20.4     8:07/M
23                 Victor Maldonado       Shallowater  TX 53          
6 M 50-54    50:26.4     8:08/M
24                 Cole Martin            Lubbock  TX     27          
1 M 25-29    50:34.2     8:09/M
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25                 Joseph Wilson          Lubbock  TX     62          
1 M 60-64    50:44.7     8:11/M
26                 Elliot Kitten          Lubbock  TX     17          
2 M 16-19    51:04.4     8:14/M
27                 Ramon Johnston         Lubbock  TX     36          
2 M 35-39    51:06.0     8:15/M
28                 Richard Shaw           Plainview  TX   56          
2 M 55-59    51:24.4     8:17/M
29                 Conner Harwood         Lubbock  TX     15          
3 M 13-15    51:29.6     8:18/M
30                 Zane Pena              Lubbock  TX     18          
3 M 16-19    51:38.8     8:20/M
31                 Mitch Monroe           Lubbock  TX     58          
3 M 55-59    52:00.0     8:23/M
32                 Chad Price             Lubbock  TX     47          
3 M 45-49    54:25.0     8:47/M
33                 Robert Bloodworth      Lubbock  TX     53          
7 M 50-54    54:29.7     8:47/M
34                 Kerry Collier          Shallowater  TX 33          
4 M 30-34    54:41.3     8:49/M
35                 Jim Hamlin             Lubbock  TX     60          
2 M 60-64    56:36.1     9:08/M
36                 Jeff Fisher            Wolfforth  TX   42          
6 M 40-44    56:53.1     9:10/M
37                 Jesus Zarate           Lubbock  TX     29          
2 M 25-29    57:40.1     9:18/M
38                 Ian Scott Fleming      Lubbock  TX     63          
3 M 60-64    58:13.3     9:23/M
39                 Ray Young              Seminole  TX    49          
4 M 45-49    58:57.0     9:30/M
40                 Steve German           Lubbock  TX     61          
4 M 60-64    59:28.4     9:35/M
41                 Joe Martin             Lubbock  TX     59          
4 M 55-59  1:00:35.9     9:46/M
42                 Jerry Adams            Lubbock  TX     42          
7 M 40-44  1:01:32.9     9:55/M
43                 Brandon Hodgkins       Lubbock  TX     49          
5 M 45-49  1:03:12.3    10:12/M
44                 Jay Whitefield         Lubbock  TX     37          
3 M 35-39  1:06:16.2    10:41/M
45                 Hank Howard            Lubbock  TX     24          
2 M 20-24  1:09:00.0    11:08/M
46                 Charlie Phelps         Farmington  NM  63          
5 M 60-64  1:09:54.0    11:16/M
47                 Rod Burgett            Wolfforth  TX   53          
8 M 50-54  1:13:19.0    11:50/M
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